
135

190s
70s

60s
75s

50

50

50

50

90
100s

50

50

55s
55s

103

80s

62.5

87.5

45

50
5010065

70

200 100

170

30s
50

220

180

145

60

260

80
70s

6765 67
28

72

50

50
30

45 80

60

67

44

(59)

(58)

(57)

(56)

(1)
(2)

(3)
(4)

(5)
(6)

(7)

40

ROCKET BOYS DR

42s

250s

250s

65s

105
s

108
s

100
s

100
s

50s

20s

30s

25s
50s

50s
25s 25s 30s 30s

30s
40s 18s 35s 47s 230s

20
s

120s
30s

195s

320s

45s50

50

50
25

25

50s45s

50s

50s

100s

100s

95s

95s

80s

70s

80s

60s

60s

14
5s

16
0s

19
5s

50
s

50
s

70s

10s
(25)s

46

46

150

150

40
50

50

50s
100

100

40s30s
50s

50s
70

40s

10s

60s

60s

65s

65s

48s

48s

50

85

80110

150180

170

180 210
30s

190s

180s
175s

175s

190
170s

90

100 80s
80s

100

46

90
190

170s170s160s

145s

130s

110s

160s

120s

75s

35s

230s

315
345s

330s

295s

260s

240s

230s
200s

205s
155

160
178

190
200

215
230

245
260

265
280

296
310 30

0

30

(25)s

CAROLYN RD
PALM ST

ROCKET BOYS DR

NO
RF

OLK
 & 

WES
TE

RN
 RR

(8)
(9)

(10)
(11) (12) (13)

(14)

(45)

(44)

(45)

(46)

(47)

(48)

(49)

(50)
(51)

(52)

(53)

(54)

(85)

(39)

(40)

(41)

(42)

(36)

(37)

(35)

(34)

(33)

(32)

(31)

(30)

(29)

(24)(23)(22)(21)
(20)

(19)
(18)

(17)
(16)

(15)
(25)

(26)
(27)

(28)

(40
)s

1.85 Ac.

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV4

UV5
UV6

UV7
UV8

UV9
UV8.1

UV10
UV11

UV12

UV13
UV14

UV15

UV16
UV17
UV18
UV19

UV21

UV22

UV23

UV25
UV26

UV27

UV28 UV29 UV30 UV31 UV32 UV33 UV34

UV36

UV37

UV38

UV39

UV40

UV41 UV42
UV43

UV44

UV45

UV46

UV47
UV48
UV49
UV50

UV56

UV58

UV60 UV62

UV63

UV20

UV24

UV51 UV52UV53
UV54UV55

UV57

UV59
UV61

UV35

DRY FORK

ROCKET BOYS DR

CAROLYN RD
PALM ST

ROCKET BOYS DR

NO
RF

OLK
 & 

WES
TE

RN
 RR

03-368-11

03-368-12

03-368-13

03-368-14

03-368-15

03-368-16

03-368-17

03-388-2

03-388-3

03-368-

03-392-1

14-368 03-369

03-388 03-389

03-26

03-368
03-27

Revised 2/11/2021R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

BIG CREEK DISTRICT
Map:   27
Date, Aerial Photography: 2019

Scale:
Date, Map: 3/15/2024

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
     COUNTY  OF McDOWELL

Office  of  Assessor ¯

Avery Ray Bailey
McDowell County Assessor

1 inch = 100 feet

Revised 1/27/2023
Revised 9/18/2023


